

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2436 OF 2010

HARI DUTT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMAL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Two weeks' time is granted to the non-applicant to file reply to the application.
| List thereafter. |
| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |